My Name________________________________

Name of student being evaluated___________________________________

Rate students from 0-10, with 10 being the highest

	Category
	9-10
	6-8
	3-5
	0-2
	Feedback given to person being evaluated

	Accuracy of Content
	
	
	
	
	

	Attractiveness
	
	
	
	
	

	Clues
	
	
	
	
	

	Spelling and Grammar
	
	
	
	
	

	Feedback
	
	
	
	
	


Name of student being evaluated___________________________________

Rate students from 0-10, with 10 being the highest

	Category
	9-10
	6-8
	3-5
	0-2
	Feedback given to person being evaluated

	Accuracy of Content
	
	
	
	
	

	Attractiveness
	
	
	
	
	

	Clues
	
	
	
	
	

	Spelling and Grammar
	
	
	
	
	

	Feedback
	
	
	
	
	


List 5 new places you learned about and describe why you would or would not want to travel to that location.

	Place of Travel
	What you learned
	Why you would  or would not want to travel to that location

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


